
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 163.2 155.0 0

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 162.1 140.0 0

3 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 156.8 120.0 0

4 Cindy  Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.3 120.0 0

5 Anna Richardson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 120.0 0

6 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 156.4 110.0 0

7 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 159.0 110.0 0

8 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 160.2 110.0 0

9 Maddie Dibble Mill Valley 163.4 110.0 0

10 Sydney Layne Mill Valley 157.8 85.0 0

11 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 162.2 80.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 163.2 315.0 0

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 162.1 240.0 0

3 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 160.2 225.0 0

4 Maddie Dibble Mill Valley 163.4 225.0 0

5 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 156.8 215.0 0

6 Anna Richardson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 215.0 0

7 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 162.2 200.0 0

8 Sydney Layne Mill Valley 157.8 170.0 0

9 Cindy  Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.3 155.0 0

10 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 156.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 159.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 163.2 185.0 0

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 162.1 145.0 0

3 Maddie Dibble Mill Valley 163.4 140.0 0

4 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 160.2 135.0 0

5 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 156.8 115.0 0

6 Anna Richardson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 115.0 0

7 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 156.4 110.0 0

8 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 162.2 105.0 0

9 Cindy  Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.3 100.0 0

10 Sydney Layne Mill Valley 157.8 95.0 0

11 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 159.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 163.2 655.0 10

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 162.1 525.0 8

3 Maddie Dibble Mill Valley 163.4 475.0 6

4 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 160.2 470.0 4

5 Rae'ua Lyons Eisenhower high school 156.8 450.0 2

6 Anna Richardson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 450.0 1

7 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 162.2 385.0 0

8 Cindy  Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.3 375.0 0

9 Sydney Layne Mill Valley 157.8 350.0 0

10 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 156.4 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 159.0 110.0 0


